
Company Section Dates September 2018 – December 2018 (Issue 1) 

Regular meetings at St Luke’s Church Hall Friday from 7.30 pm – 9.30pm.   

 

 
Friday 14th September  First meeting 

 
Friday 21st September  No BB – September Weekend 

 

Friday 28th September  Normal meeting  
 

Friday 5th October   Normal meeting 
  

Sunday 7th October  Enrolment Service Allander Church 11:00 
 

Friday 12th October  No BB - School October Week 

 
Friday 19th October  No BB - School October Week 

 
Friday 26th October  Normal meeting 

 
Sunday 28th October   Battalion Dedication Dumbarton riverside Church 

 
Tuesday 30th October  Battalion Ten Pin Bowling Braehead 

 

Friday 2nd November  Normal meeting 
 

Friday 9th November  Normal meeting 
 

Sunday 11th November Remembrance Sunday Parade – meet 10.20 Mugdock 
Road Carpark  

 
Friday 16th November  Normal meeting 

 

Friday 23rd November  Normal meeting 
 

Friday 30th November  Normal meeting 
 

Friday 7th December  Normal meeting 
 

Friday 14th, 21st, 28th December – no BB 

 
Friday 11th January  Normal meeting 2nd Instalment of Fees Due 

 
Contacts 

Allistair Fettes  0141 956 5098 Company Section 

Linda Todd  0141 390 4417     Anchor Boys 


